The CONSULTANT agrees to perform all of the services 
listed in Exhibit A, with compensation based upon the time devoted to the work by specified 
individuals at the hourly labor rates listed in Exhibit A, however the total amount of 
compensation paid under this Agreement shall not exceed Nine Thousand Six Hundred Dollars 
($9,600). In addition, at the request of DISTRICT, CONSUL TANT shall perform requested 
services among those listed in Exhibit B, with compensation based upon the time devoted to the 
work by specified individuals at the hourly labor rates listed in Exhibit B, with the total amount of